- Fantasy
Spovts

Henderson Co. Football League Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Fri Feb 24 2:50pm ET

North Division

Straight Cash Homie

| can dodge bullets baby!
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
Everyone Is Hurt!

Central Division

Mean Fat Bastard Machine
THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
New Kid On The Block

GET USE 2 IT!!

South Division

MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
EASY MONEY

ESD

CHIEF OF THE JUNGLE

Total Points

THE PEOPLES CHAMPION
EASY MONEY

Straight Cash Homie
MichaelSamRamsTightEnds
Mean Fat Bastard Machine
New Kid On The Block

GET USE 2 IT!!

CHIEF OF THE JUNGLE
ESD

Everyone Is Hurt!

| can dodge bullets baby!
NICESKINNYLEGITHUMAN
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2979
2831
2820
2766
2663
2658
2654
2576
2534
2375
2367
2338
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PCT
0.643
0.500
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.429
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.357

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
33
4-2
4-2
1-5

DIV
5-1
4-2
1-5
2-4

PF

2179
2036
1720
1916

PF

2134
2278
1965
2021

PF

2112
2146
1911
1958
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PA

2011
2051
2007
2092

PA

1977
1999
2088
2128

PA

1958
2006
1940
2119

PTS
2820
2367
2338
2375

PTS
2663
2979
2658
2654

PTS
2766
2831
2534
2576
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